

24th Annual Into the Light

Cancer Awareness Walk

Friday, September 29, 2023 4:00 to 9:00 p.m. Isabella County Fairgrounds 500 N. Mission Rd., Mt. Pleasant



Team Registration / Individual Walker Form/Luminary Form

Community Cancer Services (CCS) is an all-volunteer, non-profit, tax-exempt organization which has been serving Isabella County residents dealing with cancer for over 35 years! Since no salaries are paid, approximately 90 cents out of every dollar goes directly to help needy cancer patients in our county. CCS provides financial help to Isabella County cancer patients who are struggling to pay their cancer-related expenses. Services include financial assistance for transportation cost for trips to receive treatments and consideration of individual requests for other expenses.

Team members will receive an event t-shirt (limited sizes available). Ask family, friends and co-workers to pledge their support. ALL proceeds benefit Community Cancer Services for cancer patient support. Team name will be included on event t-shirt if team information is submitted prior to September 1, 2023. T-shirts are also available for a donation.

Name:			Team Name:	
Address:			Team Captain:	
City: _		State: Z	ip:	
Phone	: E-mail:			
	Donations from (List Name)	Donation Amount	Donations from (List Name)	Donation Amount
	1.	Amount	6.	Amount
	2.		7.	
	3.		8.	
	4.		9.	
	5.		10.	
	TOTAL \$			
	LUMINARIES List name to be put on the luminary bag			
	1.		6.	
	2.		7.	
	3.		8.	
	4.		9.	
	5.		10.	

(If necessary, attach additional sheets)

Please make checks payable to:

Community Cancer Services P.O. Box 36

Thank you for your support! All gifts are tax-deductible.

Community Cancer Services 501(c) number 38-2415496

Mt. Pleasant, MI 48804-0036

CONTACT:

Suzanne Courser, Susan Courington, (989) 621-4096 or (989) 644-2504 (989) 621-3883 / spcour@charter.net tscourser@msn.com

Deonna Kremsreiter, (989) 330-1978 / Call or Text